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Team Rankings - Through Event 36

Female Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 Deubrook Area DEUB 105 . 50

 2 Hamlin HAML 56

 3 Lake Preston LPRE 52 . 50

 4 Sioux Valley SVAL 51

 5 Estelline/Hendricks ESHE 49

 6 Wolsey-Wessington WOWE 47

 7 Northwestern NORT 39

 7 Howard HOWA 39

 9 Chester Area CHES 34

 10 Flandreau FLAN 33

 11 James Valley Christian JVC 31

 12 Miller MILL 27

 13 Redfield/Doland REDO 26

 14 DR St. Mary DRSM 25

 15 Castlewood CAST 21

 16 Langford Area LANG 19

 17 De Smet DESM 18

 18 Sanborn Central/Woonsocket SCWO 10

 18 Sunshine Bible Academy SBA 10

 20 Great Plains Lutheran GPL 4

 21 Florence/Henry FLHE 3

 22 Highmore-Harrold HIGH 2

 702.00Total

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 James Valley Christian JVC 102

 2 Hamlin HAML 62

 3 De Smet DESM 61

 4 Sioux Valley SVAL 56

 5 Langford Area LANG 47

 6 Redfield/Doland REDO 43

 7 Miller MILL 41

 7 Chester Area CHES 41

 7 Lake Preston LPRE 41

 10 Castlewood CAST 37

 11 Northwestern NORT 32

 12 Florence/Henry FLHE 25

 13 Hitchcock-Tulare HITU 21

 14 Wolsey-Wessington WOWE 18

 15 Sanborn Central/Woonsocket SCWO 11

 15 Deubrook Area DEUB 11

 15 DR St. Mary DRSM 11

 18 Howard HOWA 9

 18 Flandreau FLAN 9
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Male Team Scores
Place School Points

 20 Sunshine Bible Academy SBA 8

 21 Iroquois IROQ 6

 22 Wessington Springs WSPR 5

 23 Great Plains Lutheran GPL 2

 23 Highmore-Harrold HIGH 2

 25 Estelline/Hendricks ESHE 1

 702.00Total


